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OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 109 Finn  Reilly-Mcqueen U23 Holme Pierrepont CC DNS 102.35 0 102.35 102.35

2 998 Mike  Dickinson S Stafford & Stone CC 115.54 DNS 107.27 107.27

3 997 John  Dickinson S Stafford & Stone CC K1M 124.74 DNS 120.07 120.07

4 2 Chris  Wood VK1MLee Valley PC 128.54 0 128.54 122.19 6 128.19 128.19

5 68 Joseph  Whittington J16 Frome CC 1K1M 137.60 128.59 58 186.59 137.60

6 84 Joshua  Phillpotts J16 Shepperton SCC 1K1M 157.42 131.58 104 235.58 157.42

7 100 Dominic  Aston U23 Shepperton SCC DNS 107.58 52 159.58 159.58

8 85 Ben  Watkins J14 Wyedean CC 1K1M 273.61 192.63 192.63

9 42 Samuel  Stroud J16 Taunton CC 1K1M 262.62 140.44 56 196.44 196.44

10 59 Luke  Wilkinson J18 Manvers WBC 1K1M 200.47 138.49 106 244.49 200.47

11 28 Leisa  Thomas J18 Llandysul Paddlers 1K1W 151.32 60 211.32 168.45 108 276.45 211.32

12 27 Robyn  Taunt J14 North Wales Slalom 1K1W 143.78 104 247.78 163.58 102 265.58 247.78

13 35 Cari  Jones J16 Llandysul Paddlers 1K1W 145.50 108 253.50 147.29 208 355.29 253.50

14 21 Toby  Wilde J18 Frome CC 1C1M 280.66 155.80 206 361.80 280.66

15 37 Chloe  Holmes J14 Manchester CC 1K1W 165.86 158 323.86 189.24 154 343.24 323.86

16 14 Eiri  O'Connor J14 Llandysul Paddlers 1K1W 154.27 206 360.27 131.47 202 333.47 333.47

17 80 Dan  Clarke J14 Stafford & Stone CC 1K1M 561.73 144.85 204 348.85 348.85

18 48 Jessica  Goodman J12 Frome CC 1K1W 148.17 306 454.17 169.55 252 421.55 421.55

19 114 Helen  Sterry M Llandysul Paddlers 2K1W DNF 142.95 312 454.95 454.95

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 70 Thomas Power Llandysul Paddlers 115.30 0 115.30 106.82 0 106.82 106.82 906

2 3 Allan Tyler Lee Valley PC 131.84 10 141.84 119.99 4 123.99 123.99 788

3 1 Mike Mitchell Wyedean CC 134.54 6 140.54 114.46 52 166.46 140.54 675

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Paul Mew Windsor & District CC 148.56 6 154.56 150.94 14 164.94 154.56 631

VET C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Kate Kent Proteus CC 216.06 58 274.06 174.25 2 176.25 176.25 629

PREM C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 6 Luc Royle U23 Stafford & Stone CC 100.32 0 100.32 98.00 0 98.00 98.00 2000

2 22 Peter Linksted U23 Independent 99.19 0 99.19 98.55 2 100.55 99.19 1923

3 4 Kurts-Adams Rozentals U23 Stafford & Stone CC 100.15 0 100.15 98.47 2 100.47 100.15 1846

4 5 Edward McDonald J18 Holme Pierrepont CC 106.91 2 108.91 102.68 0 102.68 102.68 1769

5 11 Sam Ibbotson S Holme Pierrepont CC 117.49 2 119.49 101.72 2 103.72 103.72 1692

6 17 Klass-Francisks Rozentals J18 Stafford & Stone CC 112.73 4 116.73 103.76 0 103.76 103.76 1615

7 41 Zachary Allin S Royal Air Force 107.33 0 107.33 102.42 2 104.42 104.42 1538

8 1 William Coney S Llandysul Paddlers 100.43 4 104.43 104.32 2 106.32 104.43 1462

9 9 Vittorio Pezzaioli U23 CR Cats 103.58 4 107.58 104.49 0 104.49 104.49 1385

10 10 Philip Smith U23 Winchester & District CC 127.07 8 135.07 105.58 0 105.58 105.58 1308

11 8 Callum Walling S Shepperton SCC 104.48 52 156.48 103.69 2 105.69 105.69 1231

12 12 Sonny Shevill U23 Lee Valley PC 105.89 0 105.89 109.01 54 163.01 105.89 1154

13 3 Alfie Boote U23 Stafford & Stone CC 102.84 8 110.84 100.36 56 156.36 110.84 1077

14 32 Sam Maingay U23 Royal Navy Kayak Association 111.26 0 111.26 109.96 2 111.96 111.26 1000

15 26 Findlay McLean J18 Strathallan CC 114.73 8 122.73 111.73 0 111.73 111.73 923

16 15 Christopher Royle U23 Stafford & Stone CC 107.79 4 111.79 104.92 8 112.92 111.79 846

17 18 William Kettle J18 Lee Valley PC 112.57 104 216.57 107.11 6 113.11 113.11 769

18 7 Gabriel Keen U23 Holme Pierrepont CC 109.31 6 115.31 109.17 4 113.17 113.17 692

19 14 William Mayer J18 Stafford & Stone CC 112.55 2 114.55 105.75 54 159.75 114.55 615

20 20 Ryan Mallon J18 CR Cats 124.98 0 124.98 115.17 0 115.17 115.17 538

21 19 Jake Cox S Lee Valley PC 116.45 2 118.45 113.17 6 119.17 118.45 462

22 42 Leo Miller J16 Stafford & Stone CC 120.25 158 278.25 113.24 8 121.24 121.24 385

23 1003 Dan Joyce J18 Shepperton SCC PU3 104.42 702 806.42 116.44 6 122.44 122.44 385

24 34 Toby Aston U23 Shepperton SCC 131.73 10 141.73 116.59 6 122.59 122.59 308

25 1027 Alistair Ross J16 Strathallan CC PU27 147.30 110 257.30 118.55 8 126.55 126.55 308
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26 40 Isaac Wright J16 Stafford & Stone CC 126.68 2 128.68 110.27 52 162.27 128.68 231

27 24 Woody South J18 Lee Valley PC 137.79 10 147.79 117.56 12 129.56 129.56 154

28 1024 Jake Mitchell J14 Wyedean CC PU24 158.70 2 160.70 141.57 204 345.57 160.70 154

29 1023 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC PU23 161.19 6 167.19 153.97 156 309.97 167.19 154

30 28 Aaron Holmes U23 Breadalbane CC 125.18 52 177.18 117.29 158 275.29 177.18 77

31 1010 Sebastian Reeves J16 Lee Valley PC PU10 170.39 52 222.39 160.36 154 314.36 222.39 77

32 1014 Leo Timlin U23 Shepperton SCC PU14 142.79 162 304.79 129.37 106 235.37 235.37 77

33 1019 Lewis Arden J16 Manvers WBC PU19 133.33 104 237.33 130.59 252 382.59 237.33 77

34 1005 Harry McKenna J18 Stafford & Stone CC PU5 146.49 110 256.49 131.71 300 431.71 256.49 77

35 1013 Abel Blythe J16 Manchester CC PU13 162.73 162 324.73 163.03 104 267.03 267.03 77

PREM K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Macy Kang U23 Holme Pierrepont CC 107.03 2 109.03 103.82 0 103.82 103.82 2000

2 8 Phoebe Spicer U23 Lee Valley PC 113.51 2 115.51 104.65 0 104.65 104.65 1920

3 3 Amber Maslen S Independent 104.72 4 108.72 107.09 0 107.09 107.09 1840

4 22 Kate Lyndon J18 Stafford & Stone CC 117.72 102 219.72 109.25 2 111.25 111.25 1760

5 15 Sofia Alfer J16 Wyedean CC 125.07 4 129.07 107.73 4 111.73 111.73 1680

6 18 Arina Kontchakov J16 Meridian CC 119.64 56 175.64 110.25 2 112.25 112.25 1600

7 6 Joely Walling U23 Shepperton SCC 114.88 2 116.88 111.55 2 113.55 113.55 1520

8 13 Katie Shattock U23 Taunton CC 121.23 4 125.23 113.82 0 113.82 113.82 1440

9 24 Hannah Rhodes J18 Lee Valley PC 134.39 4 138.39 110.27 4 114.27 114.27 1360

10 7 Joanna Blythe-Shields U23 Independent 113.63 4 117.63 114.82 4 118.82 117.63 1280

11 11 Zoe Blythe-Shields J16 Independent 109.24 10 119.24 121.16 202 323.16 119.24 1200

12 26 Aimee Collins J18 Frome CC 142.44 4 146.44 115.58 4 119.58 119.58 1120

13 14 Eloise Meakins S St Albans & Hertsmere CC 135.48 10 145.48 120.34 0 120.34 120.34 1040

14 10 Tazmin Brown U23 Proteus CC 119.75 6 125.75 119.29 4 123.29 123.29 960

15 27 Leah Cameron J18 Pinkston Panthers 172.41 52 224.41 123.50 0 123.50 123.50 880

16 38 Molly Sandercock U23 Break Out Canoe Unit 119.17 6 125.17 123.44 54 177.44 125.17 800

17 1003 Maddie Hobbs J16 Frome CC PU3 141.60 56 197.60 122.36 4 126.36 126.36 800

18 23 Sennah Nader-Humphries J18 Wyedean CC 123.86 4 127.86 120.52 6 126.52 126.52 720

19 33 Darcey McMullins J16 Lee Valley PC 151.74 56 207.74 128.28 0 128.28 128.28 640

20 20 Helen Rogers S CR Cats 122.92 154 276.92 126.30 2 128.30 128.30 560

21 29 Irina Medunyak S Lee Valley PC 151.46 56 207.46 128.63 0 128.63 128.63 480

22 1016 Helena Nabili J14 Pinkston Panthers PU16 123.54 56 179.54 129.29 4 133.29 133.29 480

23 35 Jasmine Wilde J16 Frome CC 131.14 4 135.14 119.85 58 177.85 135.14 400

24 1008 Iga Tomasik J16 Manvers WBC PU8 145.42 4 149.42 116.46 202 318.46 149.42 400

25 1010 Hanna Griffiths J18 Llandysul Paddlers PU10 141.15 106 247.15 147.53 4 151.53 151.53 400

26 34 Laura Milne U23 Pinkston Panthers 168.07 10 178.07 149.53 8 157.53 157.53 320

27 1017 Olwen Yates J16 Stafford & Stone CC PU17 139.00 156 295.00 126.04 52 178.04 178.04 320

28 39 Anoushka Nabili U23 Pinkston Panthers 123.36 56 179.36 132.04 154 286.04 179.36 240

29 1004 Lutza Torok S Pinkston Panthers PU4 135.91 354 489.91 132.85 58 190.85 190.85 240

30 1002 Taliesin McLean J16 Strathallan CC PU2 144.30 52 196.30 140.86 56 196.86 196.30 240

31 48 Claire Wilson J18 CR Cats 143.83 54 197.83 DNS 197.83 160

32 49 Sadie Sterry J18 Llandysul Paddlers 216.43 158 374.43 164.54 54 218.54 218.54 80

33 1026 Evie Lancaster J14 Manvers WBC PU26 164.03 160 324.03 167.25 60 227.25 227.25 80

34 1020 Aimee Cameron J16 CR Cats PU20 121.48 256 377.48 129.25 100 229.25 229.25 80

35 1024 Charlotte Owen J14 Llandysul Paddlers PU24 147.15 102 249.15 143.62 152 295.62 249.15 80

36 1021 Rebecca Guest J16 Manchester CC PU21 154.52 110 264.52 168.51 108 276.51 264.52 80

37 1050 Sophie Forster J14 Holme Pierrepont CC PU50 168.58 154 322.58 142.83 152 294.83 294.83 80

38 1013 Gracie Gormal U23 Pinkston Panthers PU13 115.29 450 565.29 134.14 208 342.14 342.14 80

PREM K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 75 Zachary Allin S Royal Air Force 95.13 0 95.13 93.17 0 93.17 93.17 2000

2 15 Ben Brown U23 Holme Pierrepont CC 100.48 2 102.48 94.32 0 94.32 94.32 1957

3 5 Sam Leaver U23 Edinburgh Schools KC 94.72 0 94.72 94.47 4 98.47 94.72 1913

4 17 Callum Walling S Shepperton SCC 99.17 0 99.17 94.87 0 94.87 94.87 1870

5 2 Jake Brown U23 Tees Tigers 94.03 50 144.03 95.11 0 95.11 95.11 1826

6 7 Eren Yalkin U23 Lee Valley PC 96.84 2 98.84 93.14 2 95.14 95.14 1783

7 37 Kurts-Adams Rozentals U23 Stafford & Stone CC 99.87 0 99.87 95.84 0 95.84 95.84 1739

8 24 Gwion Williams J16 Llandysul Paddlers 96.54 0 96.54 103.87 0 103.87 96.54 1696

9 16 Matthew Curry U23 Holme Pierrepont CC 94.62 2 96.62 94.93 4 98.93 96.62 1652

10 12 Thomas Mayer U23 Stafford & Stone CC 97.62 52 149.62 96.63 0 96.63 96.63 1609

11 18 Luke Kevane U23 Lower Wharfe CC 98.51 52 150.51 94.68 2 96.68 96.68 1565

12 14 Edward McDonald J18 Holme Pierrepont CC 94.97 2 96.97 99.37 2 101.37 96.97 1522
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13 19 Paul Sunderland S Stafford & Stone CC 98.50 2 100.50 97.03 0 97.03 97.03 1478

14 21 Reilly Vernon U23 Holme Pierrepont CC 95.74 52 147.74 93.60 4 97.60 97.60 1435

15 20 Michael Brown S CR Cats 101.54 102 203.54 98.16 0 98.16 98.16 1391

16 22 Oscar Wyllie J18 Breadalbane CC 98.54 0 98.54 100.13 50 150.13 98.54 1348

17 62 Cody Brown J18 Lower Wharfe CC 96.27 4 100.27 96.20 4 100.20 100.20 1304

18 69 Padraig Cowan U23 Breadalbane CC 101.09 6 107.09 96.84 4 100.84 100.84 1261

19 32 Sam Moss S Holme Pierrepont CC 107.16 4 111.16 102.07 0 102.07 102.07 1217

20 26 Rob Neave M Stafford & Stone CC 101.94 2 103.94 98.44 4 102.44 102.44 1174

21 35 Klass-Francisks Rozentals J18 Stafford & Stone CC 102.70 0 102.70 106.38 0 106.38 102.70 1130

22 30 Anton Lippek S Warrington CC 105.70 4 109.70 101.33 2 103.33 103.33 1087

23 63 Harry Kirby J16 Stafford & Stone CC 102.49 104 206.49 99.45 4 103.45 103.45 1043

24 50 Luca Cano-Mole J18 Shepperton SCC 103.62 2 105.62 100.43 4 104.43 104.43 1000

25 27 Jonathan Atkinson S Proteus CC 105.06 0 105.06 104.48 2 106.48 105.06 957

26 67 James Lyndon U23 Independent 131.55 102 233.55 105.77 0 105.77 105.77 913

27 8 Finlay Yates-Jones U23 Llandysul Paddlers 106.28 100 206.28 105.78 0 105.78 105.78 870

28 52 Robin Vasey M Stafford & Stone CC 107.86 52 159.86 106.16 0 106.16 106.16 826

29 48 William Lafford U23 Wyedean CC 114.20 4 118.20 102.54 4 106.54 106.54 783

30 36 Peter Willett M Stafford & Stone CC 112.26 4 116.26 104.46 4 108.46 108.46 739

31 79 Oliver Snowden U23 North Wales Slalom 106.71 2 108.71 110.24 54 164.24 108.71 696

32 1012 Thomas Arrowsmith J18 Holme Pierrepont CC PU12 106.01 4 110.01 106.76 2 108.76 108.76 696

33 1018 Luke Robinson J18 Break Out Canoe Unit PU18 111.47 8 119.47 109.12 0 109.12 109.12 696

34 44 Findlay McLean J18 Strathallan CC 111.43 0 111.43 109.17 0 109.17 109.17 652

35 1003 David Mason U23 Wyedean CC PU3 123.27 2 125.27 110.10 0 110.10 110.10 652

36 45 Finn Johnson U23 Frome CC 114.18 156 270.18 108.88 2 110.88 110.88 609

37 74 Jake Silvester S Independent 112.77 4 116.77 111.94 0 111.94 111.94 565

38 80 Jacob Law J18 Winchester & District CC 113.99 4 117.99 106.20 6 112.20 112.20 522

39 1005 Daniel Lafford U23 Wyedean CC PU5 115.27 4 119.27 108.46 4 112.46 112.46 522

40 60 Henry Lyons U23 Aberdeen KC 109.94 6 115.94 108.48 4 112.48 112.48 478

41 1069 Jacob Mockler J14 Manvers WBC PU69 106.49 6 112.49 109.40 8 117.40 112.49 478

42 1014 Austin Gould J16 Manvers WBC PU14 104.58 52 156.58 111.31 2 113.31 113.31 478

43 78 Dominic Thomas J16 Lee Valley PC 114.89 2 116.89 108.29 6 114.29 114.29 435

44 1024 Theo Wright J16 Stafford & Stone CC PU24 112.30 4 116.30 111.08 4 115.08 115.08 435

45 1044 Efan Welton J14 Llandysul Paddlers PU44 114.12 60 174.12 113.58 2 115.58 115.58 435

46 1047 Nick Mitchell M Wyedean CC PU47 114.75 2 116.75 120.54 52 172.54 116.75 435

47 1037 Reuben Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC PU37 121.93 0 121.93 112.84 4 116.84 116.84 435

48 46 Harry Joyce J18 Shepperton SCC 119.64 0 119.64 117.21 0 117.21 117.21 391

49 81 Herbie Staines J16 Lee Valley PC 111.33 6 117.33 122.29 102 224.29 117.33 348

50 54 Neil Caffrey S CR Cats 117.00 2 119.00 115.84 2 117.84 117.84 304

51 1021 Deio Thomas J14 Llandysul Paddlers PU21 112.16 6 118.16 123.27 202 325.27 118.16 304

52 40 Robert Holdway M Stafford & Stone CC 112.89 6 118.89 106.85 54 160.85 118.89 261

53 1066 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC PU66 113.76 56 169.76 115.51 4 119.51 119.51 261

54 1051 Lewis Arden J16 Manvers WBC PU51 123.86 0 123.86 114.01 6 120.01 120.01 261

55 1048 Arthur Jacques J18 CR Cats PU48 138.68 6 144.68 116.66 4 120.66 120.66 261

56 1082 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC PU82 116.50 54 170.50 114.73 6 120.73 120.73 261

57 1034 Hayden Ridley J16 Lee Valley PC PU34 112.76 8 120.76 124.50 58 182.50 120.76 261

58 1073 Matthew Telfer J16 Forth CC PU73 132.35 52 184.35 115.05 6 121.05 121.05 261

59 1019 Richard Stalker S Copeland CC PU19 121.95 0 121.95 110.27 50 160.27 121.95 261

60 1022 Harry McKenna J18 Stafford & Stone CC PU22 115.51 8 123.51 118.17 8 126.17 123.51 261

61 1077 Jake Mitchell J14 Wyedean CC PU77 116.89 152 268.89 122.93 2 124.93 124.93 261

62 1079 Abel Blythe J16 Manchester CC PU79 108.14 254 362.14 124.63 4 128.63 128.63 261

63 1076 Sebastian Reeves J16 Lee Valley PC PU76 127.64 54 181.64 130.50 2 132.50 132.50 261

64 1071 Rob Stalker S Copeland CC PU71 132.44 8 140.44 130.49 106 236.49 140.44 261

65 1016 Jacob Burton U23 Wyedean CC PU16 142.03 2 144.03 124.92 52 176.92 144.03 261

66 6 Edward Dickinson U23 Stafford & Stone CC 99.19 52 151.19 93.26 54 147.26 147.26 217

67 77 Nathan Nabili J18 Pinkston Panthers 104.77 50 154.77 100.27 52 152.27 152.27 174

68 51 Calum Cresser S Tees Tigers 106.26 52 158.26 111.79 100 211.79 158.26 130

69 1013 James Jackson U23 Seren D?r PU13 108.07 56 164.07 115.42 50 165.42 164.07 130

70 66 Andrew Crowhurst S Halifax CC 110.84 54 164.84 112.11 100 212.11 164.84 87

71 41 Scott Ritchie J18 Pinkston Panthers 100.13 102 202.13 113.12 52 165.12 165.12 43

72 1043 Alistair Ross J16 Strathallan CC PU43 115.31 106 221.31 111.80 56 167.80 167.80 43

73 1039 Leo Timlin U23 Shepperton SCC PU39 121.88 102 223.88 137.08 154 291.08 223.88 43

PREM C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5 Phoebe Spicer U23 Lee Valley PC 112.18 6 118.18 109.60 2 111.60 111.60 2000

2 15 Darcey McMullins J16 Lee Valley PC 152.16 0 152.16 123.36 2 125.36 125.36 1857

3 6 Katie Shattock U23 Taunton CC 123.65 2 125.65 131.07 58 189.07 125.65 1714
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4 9 Aimee Collins J18 Frome CC 127.58 10 137.58 132.46 2 134.46 134.46 1571

5 1 Eilidh Gibson S Strathallan CC 135.09 54 189.09 125.80 10 135.80 135.80 1429

6 23 Jasmine Wilde J16 Frome CC 158.80 150 308.80 136.89 2 138.89 138.89 1286

7 22 Sadie Sterry J18 Llandysul Paddlers 145.32 158 303.32 138.38 8 146.38 146.38 1143

8 2 Joanna Blythe-Shields U23 Independent 121.50 204 325.50 151.62 8 159.62 159.62 1000

9 13 Anna-Louise Glendenning M Proteus CC 154.32 106 260.32 161.72 10 171.72 171.72 857

10 8 Kate Lyndon J18 Stafford & Stone CC 123.22 154 277.22 128.06 50 178.06 178.06 714

11 4 Zoe Blythe-Shields J16 Independent 129.39 54 183.39 108.61 254 362.61 183.39 571

12 21 Hannah Rhodes J18 Lee Valley PC 134.12 58 192.12 130.38 106 236.38 192.12 429

13 1009 Sophie Cameron J16 CR Cats PU9 174.04 102 276.04 154.08 56 210.08 210.08 429

14 1012 Lorelei Kennan J14 North Wales Slalom PU12 194.39 62 256.39 198.55 12 210.55 210.55 429

15 18 Leah Cameron J18 Pinkston Panthers 148.19 352 500.19 140.81 108 248.81 248.81 286

16 17 Taliesin McLean J16 Strathallan CC 152.73 106 258.73 130.72 206 336.72 258.73 143

17 1021 Charlotte Owen J14 Llandysul Paddlers PU21 154.14 304 458.14 158.02 104 262.02 262.02 143

18 1019 Emily MacLean J16 Pinkston Panthers PU19 115.44 306 421.44 129.02 202 331.02 331.02 143

19 1024 Esme Price J16 CR Cats PU24 177.97 206 383.97 141.47 552 693.47 383.97 143
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